2-30
H
5965-5867E
Features
• Small Size
• Low Cost
• Multiple Mounting Options
• Wide Resolution Range

2-39
HEDS-973 Option
Ordering Information
Lead Bend
0 – Straight Leads
1 – Bent Leads
Resolution Options
A - 500 CPR, 11 mm Rop
Q - 180 lpi, linear
Mounting Options
50 – Standard
51 – Rounded Outline
52 – Backplane
53 – Standard w/Posts
54 – Tabless
55 – Backplane w/Posts
Note: Please contact factory for codewheel and codestrip information.